
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping / Delhi
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115
47 GIRDHAR SINGH SHER SINGH 20
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.1

1.
20
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10
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46
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20
16

21
73

41

SUPERVISOR 26 11830 0 11830 11830 985 1023 1873 15711 1420 275 0 1695 14016 3978000100046907

115
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.0

9.
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11

10
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20
14
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41

45

HOUSE BOY 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 2695 14070 1167 247 0 1414 12656 3978001700007611

115
49 GULSHAN LAL MOHAMMED 03

03
.1

2.
20

12

10
01

56
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33
10

20
12

76
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61

HOUSE MAID 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 1155 12530 1167 220 0 1387 11143 502202010004921
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PAIRE RABINDRA PAIRA 04

24
.1
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20
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33
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07

HOUSE BOY 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 2310 13685 1167 240 0 1407 12278 1504001700018177

115
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SANDEEP
KUMAR DHARAMVEER 0

03
.0

9.
20

17

10
11
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20
16
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HOUSE BOY 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 2310 13685 1167 240 0 1407 12278 50100071366093

115
55 SALMA IMRAN 0

20
.1

1.
20

17

10
12

53
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01

20
16

93
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89

House Maid 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 770 12145 1167 213 0 1380 10765 1514001700139879

158
42 VINOD KUMAR RAMNIWAS 0

02
/0

5/
20

18

10
04

95
79

43
43

20
14

53
46

48

HOUSE BOY 23 9724 0 9724 8602 717 744 2502 12565 1032 220 0 1252 11313 90352010072893

Serial
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Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

ESIC No.
Designation
Nature of
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B
A
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C

Global Health Private Limited B – 2, The MiraIshwar Nagar,New Delhi – 110065
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Global Health Private Limited B – 2, The MiraIshwar Nagar,New Delhi – 110065

ES
I

Amount of wages earned

Doj

To
ta

l

Sl.
No.

R
ew

ar
dName of workman F-Name

H
R

A

PF. No.

Daily rate if
wages/ wages



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping / Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Serial
No. in
workm
an Reg.

Unit
s

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

ESIC No.
Designation
Nature of
Work

B
A

SI
C

Global Health Private Limited B – 2, The MiraIshwar Nagar,New Delhi – 110065

B
A

SI
C

Name and address of Principal Employer

B
on

us

To
ta

l

Wages Period Monthly July 2018

Deductions

PF
.

To
ta

l

Net
amount

paid

Le
av

e

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb
impression of workman Ref no

No of
Work
Done

A
dv

ac
e/

A
TM

C
ar

d

Global Health Private Limited B – 2, The MiraIshwar Nagar,New Delhi – 110065

ES
I

Amount of wages earned

Doj

To
ta

l

Sl.
No.

R
ew

ar
dName of workman F-Name

H
R

A

PF. No.

Daily rate if
wages/ wages

158
43 SACHIN SINGH SURENDER

SINGH 0

15
/0

5/
20

18

10
13

05
19

10
17

20
17

16
69

78

HOUSE BOY 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 0 11375 1167 200 0 1367 10008 493702010014527

164
67 MANISH KUMAR MANAN SINGH 0

01
.0

6.
20

18

10
09

83
33

71
69

20
16

40
66

26

HOUSE BOY 26 9724 0 9724 9724 810 841 1925 13300 1167 233 0 1400 11900 1509001500060469

Total 231 0 89622 0 89622 88500 7372 7654 15540 119066 10621 2088 0 12709 106357


